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Re/Max BLUE SPRINGS REALTY (HALTON) CoORP.

HEATHER (WHITING) SCOTLAND**, R.L.l., Associate Broker

“A Full Time Experienced Professional” Residential, ICI and
Land Development Member, R.L.1I. (Realtors Land Institute) Re/max 100% Club

Acton Office (519) 853- 2086
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~©  Surer Buy '

- This Phase | REDUCED - 5199 000 - | Extensive renovations enhance the character of
:1“": ",‘;“L”‘f 0 :a: ot S r\ﬁ"’wy/ ) I\x i, T this charming home. Wide woodwork, pine
upgrades. Forcedl] it WS B a2 floors, beamed cathedral ceilings, skylights, - _‘ L

air gas furnace,§ § I LRI am- sunny ceramic breakfast nook, main floor family Fige .
central air, just to e - s B e room with gas fireplace and w/o to pool area. & ¢ &

! ?;dT; ;{ ;el'-;’é gg{lj‘ Large lot with detached double garage, stone |
won't last.
A Janis* or Dave*
853-2086.

RMAC96-112
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” Excr:u,m VM,UE:

Over 12,000 square feet of Industrial Bulding in
excellent condition. Includes approx. 1000 sq.
ft. of office space. Over 13 feet of tier height,
fully insulated, gas. heat. Offered at $349.00(

This large 4 bedroom plus bungalow is situated in a beauti
ful, peaceful park-like setting on nearly a full acre. With :
large kitchen, family room and living room with fireplac
this home is perfect for your family. Call Dave* or Janis
8542086, RMAC96-097

it!! Call Heather Whiting Scotland** at 853-2086.
RM96- 117

B Yy BEAUTIFUL PARKLIKE LOT
i $279,900
g oSl B o | ————— B ARSI f o T % Cosy 3 bedroom 2 bath Panabode home with
.... s X S -_-;=-f . : | : : B 0 R el Wit S hi -- o : 2% beame d ca thedral CEllll’lgS 9 Slel gh tS an d
gl o R N e LS *’% slider w/o to covered deck. Extensive list of §
T B e L FuLLy DETACHED 3 % upgrades allows the purchaser to choose the §
Three bedroom home with detached garage. . Y - T * kitchen cabinets. Excellent insulated work-
full basement in hi-effec gas furnace. J§| Ml B¢ B RN F e i shop/garage plus small barn. You'll love it!!
Purchase for less than you pay in rent. B — el -t Call Heather Whltlng Scotland** at 853
% 20806. RMAC96-118
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K Au. You EVER NEED”

3 bedroom storey & a half, in a mature part
of town. Close to all amenities and features a
large abuve grnund pool. Call for an appt.

Detached 3 bedroom on huge mature lot close tc
schools & downtown. Large living & dining
rooms. Main floor family room & two woodstoves
Gas heat. Updated thermopane windows. Asking

Financing available.

mﬁﬁsoucso it DON’T RENT BUY!
L | $139,900

Find out how you could own this charming 3
bedroom plus den older home with country
size kitchen and large fenced yard. Start build-
hrgce 4 beilrntt::rln :~:itnlt=::‘.r:liv‘i on lnicell:; !-';mgciped ing equity with payments that carry like rent.
R AR i p—p No down payment? Call me for options.
mn Call nnw*fr }'uurappﬂmtment t IE Call T Whiting Scotland** at 853-2086.
RMAC96-101

Brick bungalow on 6+ acres
north of Milton. Set up for hors-
es. Call Dave* or Janis*.

N ICELY DECORATED

Open concept Phase | townhouse. Kitchen and
bathroom have been updated. Parquet floors
under carpeting. Gas is in and heating costs are
low. At only $104,500 this home is affordable! Call

-l.i:._':;l :h'.'l |

Everythmg IS dﬂne in thls Phase l tnwn
house. New windows, new carpet, new
bathroom, everything is freshly painted
plus m ore. Call Janis* for all the exciting
details 853-2086. RMAC96-107

Country IN TowN!

This large 4 bedroom home is located in a private and
peaceful part of town, The large lot is shaded by mature
trees, This home features lots of upgrades, so call today
for all the details, At only $149.900 this home won't
last. Janis* or Dave* 853-20%6. RMACY6-109

On large lot. New furnace in 1994,

Call for more details. Janis* or Dave*
853-2086. Listed at only $139,900.

99 HATHE:R

Company Angie has info on what can be Get all Call ﬂrgie for She’s a Reg istered Relocation
REledﬁfy D/OH.‘, gﬂgrg;{ ﬁy your wmfyy you re enttt[ec{ : / ‘_‘.fBClﬂ[LSt too! \
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NEW ST AD] ~  PRESTIGIOUS ESTATE TREED GEORGETOWN

Family oriented country living 6 . _
 mins. to Georgetown. Over 2700 . Super spacious 2540 sq. ft. Ferbrook

sq. ft. of quality, built on a full
landscaped acre. Room for pool,
deck! gazebo! upgrades! And,
much more. Please call for a

' e hOme with direct access to completely
s==Svearw finished basement with extra 3 pc. bath.

&y mwees Hardwood, ceramics and beautifully

99y L decorated. Fully landscaped, CAC and
e interlocking walks. Call for a look inside.

e $259,900. RM323-96

- g

LOCATION
$119,900

b 8 Clean and beautifully dec-
- orated townhome. Walk to
_ GO! Finished rec room
with extra bathroom.

GEORGETOWN coun'r VGPOOL e R, o e - BB 0 O BRR R
- e W off gas furnace and lovely
Bright 4 bdrm on quiet court with huge pie shaped lot backing Hobbiest Paradise. City house on 1/2 acre lot, 3 min. from downtown Georgetown. '+ B B | hardwood floors. Lots of

ini | Verandah and gingerbread trim, bay window in dining room, Barzotti kitchen with many i 44 e L space for a little money
onto park Finished Bsmt’ hardwood floors a—“"‘"_nd MOTE. ASklng built-ins, w/o to terrace, impressive brick fireplace, crown mouldings, inground pool gaze- i ae A B down - $6150. will do it!

$199,900. RM348-96 bo, playhouse, sep. insl. workshop 30 x 25 ft. $369.900. RM185-9¢ e o e i RM302-96

All these listed properties had free market evaluations. You can have one too! I'm just a phone cail away!
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